
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

No. 

t5G 

t373 

t46 

t26 

t21 

80 

H24 

t68 

-??- 

x33 

H175 

-??- 

H58 

t91 

Name 

Adam Hessel 

Timothy Brownawell 

Chris DeFelice 

Marc Cantor 

Thai Diep 

Mike Mazzola 

Carl Eckert 

Karl Topp 

- 3507324 - 

Matt Bookler 

Ariel Atom 

- 8885486 - 

White E30 

Chris DeLieu 

Class 

TT3 

TTB 

TT3 

TTD 

TT2 

GTS2 

HPDE 

TTB 

Instructor 

HPDE 

HPDE 

TTD 

Year 

2004 

1999 

2006 

1995 

2005 

1998 

1993 

Make 

BMW 

Nissan 

BMW 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Thunder 

Porsche 

Honda 

Ariel 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Watermelon 

Red 

Silver 

Blue 

White 

White 

White 

Red 

Black 

Black 

White 

Red 

Model 

M3 

350Z 

M3 

Evo 

M3 

Roadster 

993 

Civic 

Atom 

Diff 

0.905 

2.917 

3.875 

6.869 

7.357 

9.430 

12.794 

15.968 

17.423 

17.636 

17.830 

19.950 

40.593 

Best Tm 

2:14.287 

2:15.192 

2:17.204 

2:18.162 

2:21.156 

2:21.644 

2:23.717 

2:27.081 

2:30.255 

2:31.710 

2:31.923 

2:32.117 

2:34.237 

2:54.880 

In Lap 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

2nd Best 

2:21.563 

2:16.850 

2:47.994 

2:21.689 

2:24.454 

2:22.355 

2:35.166 

2:27.254 

2:30.875 

2:31.713 

2:45.419 

2:32.990 

2:39.140 

2:55.853 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 9/27/2014 9:57:27 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Un-Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ Watkins Glen 

HPDE 

HPDE S1 (Sat) 

Practice started at 8:34:01 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 

9/27/2014 08:30 AM 


